Baile Atha Cliath - Cathair na Mart & Béal an Atha - Luan go Satharn (gan Saoire Phoibli san aireamh)

Dublin - Westport - Ballina - Monday - Saturday (Excluding Public Holidays)

g2 Bx* E e Hx H (2 (2 E (2 (2 E e B a EE a @ Bus link to/from Dublin Airport
MON_ |MON |MON |MON_[MON_|MON_ |MON |MON |MON_ |[MON_ |MON_ [MON_ |MON_ |MON_ |MON_ |MON O LUAS Tram link
TOSAT |TOFRI |TOFRI |TOSAT |TOSAT |TOSAT |[TOFRI |TOFRI |TOSAT |TOSAT |TOSAT |TOSAT |TOSAT |TOSAT |TOSAT |TOSAT B First Class
DUBLIN Heuston @®® | dep | .... | .... | .... 10730 | .... | ... | ... | .... | 1230 .... | .... 11530 .... | .... | 18.30 B Stendard Class
Newbridge Dep .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . .. ..
Kildare Dep e A e e e e e e 13.03 Limited Bicycle accommodation on all services, check
Monasterevin Dep .. .. .. .. .. oo oo oo oo irishrail.ie/your_journey/bicycle_information.asp
Portarlington Dep 08.15 13.19
Tullamore Dep .. .. .. 08.33 . . .. .. 13.37 .. .. 16.36 . .. 19.33
Clara Dep e | e | e 0842 o e e 134T | oL 1644 o | | }
Athlone Arr - - o903 .. » - S l1a07 | Ll 1704 | Ll . | 1es9 | .. = Sﬁcﬁsﬂz‘“
Athlone Dep e | e | o090 o | s ] s | e | 1408 Lo | o 1T | ol | L. 11959 | L. railgifﬂﬁner
Roscommon Dep oo oo oo 09.32 oo o0 oo o0 14.39 oo oo 17.33 oo o0 20.24 *_it's easier on-board’
Castlerea Dep veee | e | oo 10950 i | aeus | oaees | . 1458 | oL | oL 1752 ... | ..., | 2043
Ballyhaunis Dep .. .. .. 10.04 .. .. .. .. 15.11 .. .. 18.08 .. .. 20.57
Claremorris Dep 10.18 15.24 18.23 21.12
BALLINA Dep | 07.05 .. 10.00 .. .. 13.05 .. 15.05 .. .. 17.35 .. .. 20.55 .. .. Station Platform gates will close 2 mins prior to departure.
Foxford Dep | 0717 | .... | 1012 | .... | ... | 1317 | .... | 1537 | ... | ... | 1747 ... | ... 2107 | .... | ....
MANULLA JUNCTION Arr 07.33 .~ 10.28 | 10.33 .. 13.33 .. 15.33 | 15.38 .~ 18.03 | 18.37 .. 21.23 | 21.26 .. * Substituted by Bus on Wednesdays
MANULLA JUNCTION Dep .... | 0738 .... 110331036 | .... | 13.38 | .... | 1538 | 1540 | .... | 18.37 | 18.40 | .... | 21.26 | 21.29 i )
Foxford Dep .. | 0753 . . 10.51 . 13.53 . .. 15.55 - - 18.55 . . 21.44 @ Customers travelling to stations between
BALLINA Arr ... 1 08.06 | .... | .... | 11.04 | .... | 14.06 .... 1 16.08 | .... | .... | 19.08 .... | 21.57 Athlone and Westport/Ballina must travel
Castlebar Dep .. .. .. 10.41 .. .. .. .. 15.45 .. .. 18.44 .. .. 21.34 .. in the rear 3 carriages of this train.
WESTPORT Arr veee e e 1100 oo | oeeee | oeeee | vev. 11600 oue. | ee.. 11900 ... | ... | 21.55 (The front 3 carriages operate to Galway)




Baile Atha Cliath - Cathair na Mart & Béal an Atha - Domhnach (gan Saoire Phoibli san aireamh)

Dublin - Westport - Ballina - Sunday (Excluding Public Holidays)

HE B B B H B B B B B B B B B DEAgA
= L= x| a
SUN |SUN [SUN [SUN |SUN [SUN [SUN |SUN [SUN [SUN |SUN [SUN [SUN |SUN |SUN [SUN |SUN

DUBLIN Heuston @ © | Dep 08.30 13.30 15.30 18.30
Newbridge Dep 0o 13.57 19.04
Kildare Dep 09.03 14.05 19.11
Monasterevin Dep 06 oo 00
Portarlington Dep 09.18 14.22 e 19.26
Tullamore Dep 09.36 14.39 16.36 19.43
Clara Dep 09.48 14.49 16.46 19.54
Athlone Arr 10.08 .. 15.09 17.06 20.14
Athlone Dep 10.08 10.15 15.09 17.06 20.14
Roscommon Dep 3' 10.36 15.32 17.29 20.37
Castlerea Dep Q 10.55 15.51 17.48 20.56
Ballyhaunis Dep < 11.09 16.05 18.02 21.10
Claremorris Dep 2 ... [ 11.24 .... |16.20 .... | 18.19 ... |21.25

BALLINA Dep [07.35 11.05 13.05 15.35 17.35 21.05

Foxford Dep |07.47 17| ... 13.17 1547 ... 1747 ... 2117 ...
MANULLA JUNCTION Arr | 08.03| .. 11.33(11.38| .. [13.33| .. |16.03|16.34| .. |18.03|18.33| .. [21.33|21.39| ..
MANULLA JUNCTION Dep 08.08 11.38 | 11.41 13.38 16.3416.37 18.33]18.36 21.39|21.42

Foxford Dep 08.23 11.56 13.53 16.52 18.51 21.57

BALLINA Arr 08.36 .... [12.09 14.06 .... |17.05 .... [19.04 .... |22.10
Castlebar Dep 11.46 16.42 18.41 21.47
WESTPORT Arr 12.05 17.00 19.00 22.05

GREAT INTERCITY
PRICES ONLINE

€10

*Some exclusion dates apply, Credit Card fee, Terms & Conditions apply.
Correctattime of print Subject to change without notice.



Cathair na Mart & Béal an Atha - Baile Atha Cliath - Luan go Satharn (gan Saoire Phoibli san aireamh)

Westport & Ballina - Dublin - Monday to Saturday (Excluding Public Holidays)

H B @B B A H B H B B B B B B @
=} =} a
MON |MON _(MON_|MON |MON (MON_|(MON _|MON_|MON |MON MON_|MON_|MON_|MON_|MON _|MON
TOFRI |TOSAT | TOSAT |[TOFRI |[TOFRI |TOSAT |TOSAT |TOSAT |TOFRI |TOFRI |TOSAT |TOSAT |TO SAT | TOSAT |TO SAT | TO SAT
WESTPORT Dep [05.15 07.15 13.15 17.45
Castlebar Dep |05.27| .. |07.27 .. .. |13.27 .. .. |17.57 ..
BALLINA Dep 07.05 10.00 13.05 15.05 17.35 20.55
Foxford Dep 07.17| .. 10.12 1317 .. 15.17 17.47| .. 21.07
MANULLA JUNCTION Arr 07.33|07.35| .... |10.28| .... [13.33|13.35| .... |15.33| .... |18.03|18.05| .... |21.23| ....
MANULLA JUNCTION Dep 07.35/07.38 10.36 13.35/13.38 15.40 18.05 | 18.40 21.29
Foxford Dep 07.53 10.51 13.53 15.55 18.55 21.44
BALLINA Arr .. .. 108.06 11.04 .. |14.06 16.08 .. |19.08 21.57
Claremorris Dep |05.45 07.50 13.52 18.22
Ballyhaunis Dep |05.58 08.03 14.05 18.35
Castlerea Dep |06.11 08.18 14.20 18.50
Roscommon Dep |06.30 08.38 14.40 19.10
Athlone Arr 106.54 09.03 15.06 19.35
Athlone Dep |06.54 09.03 15.06 19.35
Clara Dep | 07.11 09.22 15.30 19.59
Tullamore Dep |07.20 09.31 15.39 20.08
Portarlington Dep [07.39 09.51 15.59 20.28
Monasterevin Dep |07.46 oo
Kildare Dep |07.55 16.12
Newbridge Dep |08.02
Hazelhatch Dep |08.19 .. .. ..
DUBLIN Heuston @®® | Ar |08.38 10.45 16.50 21.20

Bus link to/from Dublin Airport
LUAS Tram link

First Class

Standard Class

Limited Bicycle accommodation on all services, check
irishrail.ie/your_jouney/bicycle_information.asp

DR ee

ﬂ Snacks/Drinks

)
railgourmet

‘... it's easier on-board’

Station Platform gates will close 2 mins prior to departure.

* Substituted by Bus on Wednesdays



Cathair na Mart & Béal an Atha - Baile Atha Cliath - Domhnach (gan Saoire Phoibli san aireamh)

Westport & Ballina - Dublin - Sunday (Excluding Public Holidays)

H B B B B2 (1]2]2] a 12 B B2
=] a =) =
SUN |SUN [SUN |SUN |SUN |SUN |SUN [SUN |SUN [SUN |SUN [SUN |SUN |SUN |SUN |SUN
WESTPORT Dep 07.45 13.15 15.45 17.45
Castlebar Dep .. |07.57 .. .. 1321 .. 15,57 .. |11.57 ..
BALLINA Dep [07.35 11.05 13.05 15.35 17.35 21.05
Foxford Dep |07.47| .. 11.17 1317 .. 15.47| .. 17.47| .. 21.17
MANULLA JUNCTION Ar 108.03/08.05| .... |11.33| .... |13.33|13.35| .... |16.03|16.05| .... |18.03|18.05| .... |21.33| ....
MANULLA JUNCTION Dep 08.05 |08.08 11.41 13.35[13.38 16.05 | 16.37 18.05 | 18.36 21.42
Foxford Dep 08.23 11.56 13.53 16.52 18.51 21.57
BALLINA Arr .. |08.36 12.09 .. |14.06 .. |17.05 .. |19.04 22.10
Claremorris Dep 08.20 13.50 16.21 18.20
Ballyhaunis Dep 08.33 14.03 16.34 18.33
Castlerea Dep 08.47 14.18 16.49 18.48
Roscommon Dep 09.06 14.38 17.09 19.08
Athlone Arr 09.28 15.04 17.40 19.33
Athlone Dep 09.30 15.08 17.40 19.33
Clara Dep e 15.26 18.04 R
Tullamore Dep 09.56 15.36 18.14 20.03
Portarlington Dep 10.15 15.55 18.33 20.22
Monasterevin Dep ..
Kildare Dep 18.48
Newbridge Dep oo oo 00 o0
DUBLIN Heuston 00 | Ar 11.10 16.45 19.25 21.10

1 Baile Atha Cliath - Cathair na
Mart & Béal an Atha

Dublin - Westport - Ballina

Baili 6 180 Deireadh Fémhair 2010 go bhfégrofar a mhalairt
Valid 18th October 2010 until further notice

INTERCITY-

—
P

irishrail.ie



